lines 

Seventeen (17) feet 

No closer than twenty (20) feet from side and 
rear lot lines 

Twenty (20) feet 

(7) Accessory buildings used primarily for on-site maintenance and upkeep of multi-family dwelling units and 
grounds shall not exceed one thousand four hundred (1,400) square feet in floor area. 

(8) All accessory buildings and accessory structures creating an impervious surface, as determined by the Building 
Official, shall be included as part of the total impervious surface area used to determine the maximum impervious

[...]

Density, Area, Height, Bulk and Placement Requirements.  In accordance with Section 3-900 and 3-901 and 
the following: 

A. The minimum zoning lot area shall be ten (10) acres. 

B. The mobile home park shall be developed with each mobile home site averaging five thousand five hundred (5,500) 
square feet.  Such area for any one mobile home site may be reduced by twenty (20) percent provided that the individual 
site shall be equal to at least four thousand four hundred (4,400) square feet.  For each square foot of land gained through 
the area reduction in such manner, at least an equal amount of land shall be dedicated as open space, but in no case shall 
the open space be less than the requirements established for manufactured housing by the Michigan Administrative Code.